Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacques Bonsell - (356354) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:17.63
2:20.71
2:23.33
2:29.49
2:30.41
2:32.30
2:36.06
2:38.42
2:40.68
2:43.96
2:45.67
2:47.87
3:10.79
3:11.83
3:25.51

3:41.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

20/12/16
26/11/16
28/11/15
11/01/15
25/10/14
15/11/14
07/12/14
25/05/14
13/07/14
18/01/14
26/10/13
21/09/13
2511112
2711012
24/11/11
16/11/10

Date

20/12/16
26/11/16
28/11/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
25/10/14

Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
North Lancashire Gala

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Blackpool Club Champs

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet
Blackpool Club Championships

North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships

Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships

Meet
Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Blackpool Club Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire Gala

Venue

Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Blackpool
Wigan
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Agq

Blackpool Aq

Club Swam Under

Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq
Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Blackpool Aq

Level

Level

2
3
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2:40.68 317 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Blackpool Agq 3
2:38.42 331 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackpool Agq 3
2:43.96 298 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3
2:45.67 289 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Agq 3
2:47.87 278 H 21/09/13 Blackpool "Lights" Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3
3:10.79 189 H 25/11/12 Blackpool Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
3:11.83 186 H 27/10/12  North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3
3:25.51 151 H 2411111 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
3:41.33 121 H 16/11/10  Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4
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